Industry’s 1st
and only BBA
approved
recycled roofline
from Homeline.
Virgin PVC-U Skin
To guarantee a match, we
use the same process as
our non-recycled fascias.
This means once installed
– it’s impossible to tell the
difference!
100% Recycled Core
We use recycled PVC-U
windows, rooflines and
doors that are re-extruded
into our inner core, which
meet and exceed the
most stringent recycling
and sustainability criteria.
CORE
recycled into our core, not the earth's.
10
Square Fascia (16mm)
DESCRIPTION CODE W
150mm x 5m ESF150 
175mm x 5m ESF175 
200mm x 5m ESF200 
225mm x 5m ESF225 
250mm x 5m ESF250 
300mm x 5m ESF300 
405mm x 5m ESF405 
Square Cap Over (9mm)
100mm x 5m ERC095 
150mm x 5m ERC150 
175mm x 5m ERC175 
200mm x 5m ERC200 
225mm x 5m ERC225 
250mm x 5m ERC250 
300mm x 5m ERC300 
400mm x 5m ERC400 
605mm x 5m ERC605 
Solid Soffit (9mm)
100mm x 5m EMB100 
150mm x 5m EMB150 
175mm x 5m EMB175 
 200mm x 5m EMB200 
225mm x 5m EMB225 
250mm x 5m EMB250 
300mm x 5m EMB300 
405mm x 5m EMB405 
450mm x 5m EMB450 
500mm x 5m EMB500 
605mm x 5m EMB605 
Shiplap Cladding
150mm x 5m ESL150 
1
5
0
m
m
W
White
COLOUR FOR CORE
CORE
15
YEAR
GUARANTEE
ROOFLINE & CLADDING
11
FASCIAS
GAP only stock A4 (316)
marine grade stainless steel.
See page 29 for details.
Boxend board available in
Square and Ogee.
12
Square
150mm x 5m GSF150
175mm x 5m GSF175
200mm x 5m GSF200
225mm x 5m GSF225
250mm x 5m GSF250
300mm x 5m GSF300
405mm x 5m GSF405
100mm x 5m GFF100
150mm x 5m GFF150
175mm x 5m GFF175
200mm x 5m GFF200
225mm x 5m GFF225
250mm x 5m GFF250
405mm x 5m GFF405
DESCRIPTION CODE W B
L
A
G

A
TE
R IO LO C
R
W
R
R
B
R
G
C
G
F
W
(16mm)
150mm x 5m GFB150
175mm x 5m GFB175
200mm x 5m GFB200
225mm x 5m GFB225
250mm x 5m GFB250
405mm x 5m GFB405
150mm x 5m GOF150
175mm x 5m GOF175
200mm x 5m GOF200
225mm x 5m GOF225
250mm x 5m GOF250
405mm x 5m GOF405
Ogee (16mm)
Bullnose (16mm)
Flat (16mm)
FASCIAS
CAP OVERS
All our Foiled Fascias are BBA Approved.
ROOFLINE & CLADDING
13
Square
150mm x 5m GJF150
175mm x 5m GJF175
200mm x 5m GJF200
225mm x 5m GJF225
250mm x 5m GJF250
405mm x 5m GJF405
150mm x 5m GBJ150
175mm x 5m GBJ175
200mm x 5m GBJ200
225mm x 5m GBJ225
250mm x 5m GBJ250
405mm x 5m GBJ405
DESCRIPTION CODE W B
L
A
G

R IO LO C
R
W
R
R
B
R
G
C
G
F
W
(22mm)
Bullnose (22mm)
Ogee Cap Over
150mm x 5m GGF150
175mm x 5m GGF175
200mm x 5m GGF200
225mm x 5m GGF225
250mm x 5m GGF250
300mm x 5m GGF405
100mm x 5m GRC095
125mm x 5m GRC125
150mm x 5m GRC150
175mm x 5m GRC175
200mm x 5m GRC200
225mm x 5m GRC225
250mm x 5m GRC250
DESCRIPTION CODE W B
L
A
G

A
TE
R IO LO C
R
W
R
R
B
R
G
C
G
F
W
(9mm)
400mm x 5m GRC400
405mm x 5m GRC405
450mm x 5m GRC450
605mm x 5m GRC605
Square Cap Over (9mm)
300mm x 5m GRC300
DECORATIVE FASCIAS
Tudor Board, see page 28.14
DESCRIPTION CODE
200mm x 5m GDFVW
Only available in White Only available in White
Convex (16mm) Concave (16mm)
DESCRIPTION CODE
200mm x 5m GDFCW
Solid Soffit
100mm x 5m GMB100
125mm x 5m GMB125
150mm x 5m GMB150
175mm x 5m GMB175
200mm x 5m GMB200
225mm x 5m GMB225
250mm x 5m GMB250
300mm x 5m GMB300
330mm x 5m GMB330
350mm x 5m GMB350
400mm x 5m GMB400
405mm x 5m GMB405
450mm x 5m GMB450
500mm x 5m GMB500
605mm x 5m GMB605
100mm x 5m GVB100
150mm x 5m GVB150
175mm x 5m GVB175
200mm x 5m GVB200
225mm x 5m GVB225
250mm x 5m GVB250
300mm x 5m GVB300
330mm x 5m GVB330
405mm x 5m GVB405
450mm x 5m GVB450
500mm x 5m GVB500
605mm x 5m GVB605
300mm x 5m GHC300
Double Vented
Soffit Board
available on request

(Ext) Square 500mm GFC600
(Ext) Bullnose 500mm GBC500
(Ext) Ogee 500mm (Ogee cap over) GOC500
(Ext) Ogee 500mm
(Full replacement fascia)
GOFC500
(Ext) Square 300mm (135°) G135RC
(Ext) Ogee 300mm Fascia Corner (135°) G135OFC
(Int) Square 500mm GISC500
(Int) Bullnose 500mm GIBC500
(Int) Ogee 500mm GIOFC500
(Int) Ogee 300mm (Ogee cap over) GIOC300
(Int) Square 300mm (135°) GI135RC
Square 500mm GSJ500
Square 500mm GFJ600
Bullnose 500mm GBJ500
Ogee 500mm (Ogee cap over) GOJ500
Ogee 500mm (Full replacement fascia) GOFJ500
Square 300mm GRC
Ogee 300mm (Ogee cap over) GOC
Ogee 300mm (Full replacement fascia) GOFC
DESCRIPTION CODE W B